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If in doubt, ask.

Project:Project No

Author: Site Address:

Checked:

Project no. / Stage / Drawing no. Revision:Date:

Title:

Scale A1: Scale A3:Status:

CheckedDateDrawnDescriptionRev

023(P)305

ac

ob

North Elevation Details

Oct '17

Client:

(--)

PLANNING

Mr Sameh El Gamal

17 York Way, London N7 9QG

Newmarket Ale House023

30
0

30
0

A
A

'
30

0
A

A
'

30
0

B
B

'
30

0
B

B
'

GASTRO BAR & HOTEL

17N EWMAR K E T A L E
HOU S E|

3.942

 MANUAL PULL-OUT AWNINGS
HIGH LEVEL PLANTERS

1,500

1,
37

0
42

5
50

250

27
0

730

61
3

15
0

42
5

50

30
0

45

30
0

A
A

'
30

0
A

A
'

WOODEN CASSETTE, PAINTED
TO MATCH EXISTING

SHOPFRONT

PLANTER - TREATED WOOD,
PAINTED TO MATCH EXISTING

SHOPFRONT, HANGED ON
STEEL SCREW HOOKS

AWNING FABRIC, COLORS TO
MATCH EXISTING SHOPFRONT -

BLUE AND GREY STRIPES

SLIDING RAIL - STEEL PAINTED
GREY TO MATCH SHOPFRONT

CORNICE COLOR (POWER
COATED)

PROPOSED PAINTED WOOD
CLADDING ON FASCIA

PROPOSED SIGNAGE:
PROUD STANDING, FOAM
LETTERS, MOUNTED ON

FASCIA, PAINTED BLUE

MANUAL PULL-OUT AWNING

EXTENDED RETRACTED

PLANTER - TREATED WOOD,
PAINTED TO MATCH EXISTING

SHOPFRONT, HANGED ON
STEEL SCREW HOOKS
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